
Springspeed Nationals                                    

OUTLAW FLAT FOUR  TSI RACENET SYSTEM 2021-05-23 
PROGRESSIVE LADDER FOR  4 CARS  14:46:37

1  100     JAMES WOTTON     
OFF                        

               
              

WINNER           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

4  365     DAVID SWIFT      
OFF                        

               
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

2  60      DANNY PIKE       
OFF                        

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

3  306     JONNY MARRIAGE   
OFF                        

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      
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